
 

Nominating (Directors) Committee 
 

 
Association of 
Metropolitan 
Sewerage Agencies 

CHAIR 
Christopher Westhoff 
Assistant City Attorney 
Public Works General Counsel 
City of Los Angeles Department of Public Works 
200 North Main Street, Room 700 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
PHONE: (213)978-8158 FAX: (213)978-8211 
E-MAIL: cwestho@atty.lacity.org 
 
MEMBERS 
Richard P. Tokarski       Charles Ganze 
Executive Director       General Manager 
Rahway Valley Sewerage Authority     Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 
1050 East Ha zelwood Avenue      910 Bay Area Boulevard 
Rahway, NJ 07065       Houston, TX  77058 
PHONE: (732)388-0868 X215 FAX: (732)382-0774   PHONE: (281)488-4115 FAX: (281)488-3331 
E-MAIL: rptokarski@rahwayvalleysa.com    E-MAIL: cganze@gcwda.com 
 
David Katz        David R. Williams  
Deputy Water Commissioner      Director of Wastewater 
Philadelphia Water Department      East Bay Municipal Utility District 
1101 Market Street, 5th Floor, Aramark Tower    375 11th Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19107       Oakland, CA  94623-1055 
PHONE: (215)685-6118  FAX: (215)685-4915   PHONE: (510)287-1496 FAX: (510)287-1351 
E-MAIL: david.katz@phila.gov      E-MAIL: dwilliam@ebmud.com 
 
Patricia Cleveland 
Manager of Operations, Northern Region 
Trinity River Authority of Texas 
5300 S. Collins 
Arlington, TX  76018 
PHONE: (817)493-5137 FAX: (817)465-0367 
E-MAIL: clevelandp@trinityra.org 
 
 
EX OFFICIO 
William B. Schatz 
General Counsel 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3826 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44115-2504 
PHONE: (216)881-7272 FAX: (216)881-4407 
E-MAIL: schatzw@neorsd.org 
 


